Race Date EGF XC Invite 11:30am
October 01, 2020 Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 3200m

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 2442 Elyza Lilly Warroad 11 15:49.9  4:57/K
2 2 2448 Cassandra Billingsley Warroad 12 16:14.9 5:05/K
3 3 2441 Peyton Estling Warroad 11 16:23.5 5:07/K
4 (<5) 2382 Livi Kinkade Ada-Borup/Norman 9 16:40.8 5:13/K
5 4 2439 Lila Lanctot Warroad 10 18:26.4 5:46/K
6 5 2449 Ella Rourk Warroad 12 18:28.7 5:46/K
7 6 2445  Grace Lindner Warroad 11 18:34.9 5:48/K
8 7 2438 Liberty Johnson Warroad 10 19:07.5 5:59/K
9 (=37 2444  Victoria Berry Warroad 11 22:47.4 7:07/K

100 (=7 2443 Sara Anderson Warroad 11 22:53.0 7:09/K
11 (=7) 2450 C.J. Lanctot Warroad 12 25:04.9 7:50/K
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Race Date
October 01, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Warroad

EGF XC Invite 11:30am
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 3200m

Team Score (places): 15
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Elyza Lilly
Cassandra Billingsley
Peyton Estling

Lila Lanctot

Ella Rourk

Grace Lindner
Liberty Johnson
Victoria Berry

Sara Anderson

C.J. Lanctot

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2382

Livi Kinkade

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:04.6
11 1 1 15:49.9 15:49.9 0:00.0
12 2 3 16:14.9 32:04.8 0:25.0
11 3 6 16:23.5 48:28.3 0:33.6
10 4 10 18:26.4  1:06:54.7 2:36.5
12 5 15 18:28.7 1:25:23.4 2:38.8
11 (6) (21) 18:34.9  1:43:58.3 2:45.0
10 ) (28) 19:07.5 2:03:05.8 3:17.6
11 More Than 7 22:47.4  2:25:53.2 6:57.5
11 More Than 7 22:53.0 2:48:46.2 7:03.1
12 More Than 7 25:04.9 3:13:51.1 9:15.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 16:40.8 16:40.8 0:00.0
1 10/01/2020 12:30:52
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